PRESS NOTICE

EAST CAMBRIDGESHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL
NOTICE OF SETTING OF COUNCIL TAX FOR 2021/22

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT on 23 February 2021 East Cambridgeshire District Council, in accordance
with Section 30 of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, approved and duly set for the chargeable financial
year commencing April 1 2021 and ending March 31 2022 the amounts set out below as the amounts of Council
Tax for each category of dwelling in the respective parish area:

PARISH

Ashley
Bottisham
Brinkley
Burrough Green
Burwell
Cheveley
Chippenham
Coveney
Dullingham

Ely, City of
Fordham
Haddenham
Isleham
Kennett

Kirtling and Upend
Little Downham
Little Thetford
Littleport

Lode

Mepal

Reach

Snailwell
Soham
Stetchworth
Stretham
Sutton
Swaffham Bulbeck
Swaffham Prior
Wentworth
Westley Waterless
Wicken
Wilburton
Witcham
Witchford
Wooditton

Valuation Band

Band A
£

1,297.70
1,280.18
1,281.74
1,285.04
1,287.50
1,300.58
1,275.02
1,292.72
1,290.02
1,300.52
1,271.18
1,300.88
1,325.54
1,287.56
1,286.06
1,302.74
1,287.26
1,291.88
1,272.68
1,313.36
1,299.38
1,289.96
1,316.24
1,286.78
1,311.62
1,313.84
1,317.56
1,269.32
1,321.16
1,252.76
1,301.66
1,320.02
1,305.86
1,285.52
1,257.32

Band B
£

1,513.98
1,493.54
1,495.36
1,499.21
1,502.08
1,517.34
1,487.52
1,508.17
1,505.02
1,517.27
1,483.04
1,517.69
1,546.46
1,502.15
1,500.40
1,519.86
1,501.80
1,507.19
1,484.79
1,532.25
1,515.94
1,504.95
1,535.61
1,501.24
1,530.22
1,532.81
1,537.15
1,480.87
1,541.35
1,461.55
1,518.60
1,540.02
1,523.50
1,499.77
1,466.87

Band C
£

1,730.27
1,706.91
1,708.99
1,713.39
1,716.67
1,734.11
1,700.03
1,723.63
1,720.03
1,734.03
1,694.91
1,734.51
1,767.39
1,716.75
1,714.75
1,736.99
1,716.35
1,722.51
1,696.91
1,751.15
1,732.51
1,719.95
1,754.99
1,715.71
1,748.83
1,751.79
1,756.75
1,692.43
1,761.55
1,670.35
1,735.55
1,760.03
1,741.15
1,714.03
1,676.43

Band D
£

1,946.55
1,920.27
1,922.61
1,927.56
1,931.25
1,950.87
1,912.53
1,939.08
1,935.03
1,950.78
1,906.77
1,951.32
1,988.31
1,931.34
1,929.09
1,954.11
1,930.89
1,937.82
1,909.02
1,970.04
1,949.07
1,934.94
1,974.36
1,930.17
1,967.43
1,970.76
1,976.34
1,903.98
1,981.74
1,879.14
1,952.49
1,980.03
1,958.79
1,928.28
1,885.98

Band E
£

2,379.12
2,347.00
2,349.86
2,355.91
2,360.42
2,384.40
2,337.54
2,369.99
2,365.04
2,384.29
2,330.50
2,384.95
2,430.16
2,360.53
2,357.78
2,388.36
2,359.98
2,368.45
2,333.25
2,407.83
2,382.20
2,364.93
2,413.11
2,359.10
2,404.64
2,408.71
2,415.53
2,327.09
2,422.13
2,296.73
2,386.38
2,420.04
2,394.08
2,356.79
2,305.09

Band F Band G
£ £

2,811.68 3,244.25
2,773.72 3,200.45
2,777.10 3,204.35
2,784.25 3,212.60
2,789.58 3,218.75
2,817.92 3,251.45
2,762.54 3,187.55
2,800.89 3,231.80
2,795.04 3,225.05
2,817.79 3,251.30
2,754.22 3,177.95
2,818.57 3,252.20
2,872.00 3,313.85
2,789.71 3,218.90
2,786.46 3,215.15
2,822.60 3,256.85
2,789.06 3,218.15
2,799.07 3,229.70
2,757.47 3,181.70
2,845.61 3,283.40
2,815.32 3,248.45
2,794.91 3,224.90
2,851.85 3,290.60
2,788.02 3,216.95
2,841.84 3,279.05
2,846.65 3,284.60
2,854.71 3,293.90
2,750.19 3,173.30
2,862.51 3,302.90
2,714.31 3,131.90
2,820.26 3,254.15
2,860.04 3,300.05
2,829.36 3,264.65
2,785.29 3,213.80
2,724.19 3,143.30

lan Smith
Finance Manager
24th February 2021

Band H
£

3,893.10
3,840.54
3,845.22
3,855.12
3,862.50
3,901.74
3,825.06
3,878.16
3,870.06
3,901.56
3,813.54
3,902.64
3,976.62
3,862.68
3,858.18
3,908.22
3,861.78
3,875.64
3,818.04
3,940.08
3,898.14
3,869.88
3,948.72
3,860.34
3,934.86
3,941.52
3,952.68
3,807.96
3,963.48
3,758.28
3,904.98
3,960.06
3,917.58
3,856.56
3,771.96



